A

S W I M M I NG

MEET
PENDLETON OPEN
IES LC Champs
IES LC Champs - Time Trials
SUMMER SOLSTICE
SPOOKTACULAR
Western Zone Open Water Champs
FALL CHALLENGE
SPRINT SHOOTOUT
FALL FURY
TRICK OR TREAT
VANDAL INVITATIONAL
VERY SCARY
HELLS CANYON WINTER INVITATIONAL
CHRIS ENGLEDOWN MEMORIAL
THANKSWIMMING
AE FALL SPLASH
SWAT WINTER INVITE
CHRISTMAS OPEN
APPLE CAPITAL
DISTANCE PROGRESSIVE
JAMES ELWYN MEMORIAL PROGRESSIVE
STARLIGHT

INLAND EMPIRE SWIMMING

FALL 2025 SANCTIONS REPORT

HOST
PSA
TCCC
TCCC
SWAT
LGSC
CAST
SWAT
MRA
CouG
VAN
VAN
VS
LCN
LCN
MRA
CAST
SWAT
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

MEET TYPE
OPen
Championship
Time Trials
Open
Open
Open Water
Open
OPen
OPen
Progressive
invitational
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
invitational
open
invitational
Progressive
progressive

open

DATES
Jul 5-6 2025
July 25-27 2-25
July 25-27 2-25
June 20-22
Oct 25-26
Aug 26
Oct 18-19
Sept 20
Sept 27-28
Oct 26
Dec 5-7
Oct 25-26
Jan 16-18
May 15-17
Nov 15-16
Nov 21-23
Dec 5-7
Dec 6-7
May 28-31
June 3
April 25
June 19-21

SANCTION #
IE-25-1597
IE-25-1598
IE-25-1599
IE-25-1600
IE-25-1601
IE-25-1602
IE-25-1603
IE-25-1604
IE-25-1605
IE-25-1606

IE-25-1607-R1
IE-25-1608
IE-26-1609
IE-26-1610
IE-25-1611
IE-25-1612
IE-25-1613
IE-25-1614
IE-26-1615
IE-26-1616
IE-26-1617
IE-26-1618

Status
issued 4/16/2025
issued 4/24/2025
issued 4/24/2025

issued 5/2/2025
issued 7/7/2025
issued 7/10/2025
issued 7/14/2025
issued 7/20/2025
issued 8/19/2025
issued 8/25/2025
issued 8/25/2025
issued 8/25/2025
issued 9/9/2025
issued 9/9/2025
issued 9/18/2025
issued 9/18/2025
issued 10/5/2025
issued 10/6/2025
issued 10/14/2025
issued 10/14/2025
issued 10/14/2025
issued 10/14/2025



