

INLAND EMPIRE SWIMMING

FALL 2025 SANCTIONS REPORT

MEET	HOST	MEET TYPE	DATES	SANCTION #	Status
PENDLETON OPEN	PSA	OPen	Jul 5-6 2025	IE-25-1597	issued 4/16/2025
IES LC Champs	TCCC	Championship	July 25-27 2-25	IE-25-1598	issued 4/24/2025
IES LC Champs - Time Trials	TCCC	Time Trials	July 25-27 2-25	IE-25-1599	issued 4/24/2025
SUMMER SOLSTICE	SWAT	Open	June 20-22	IE-25-1600	issued 5/2/2025
SPOOKTACULAR	LGSC	Open	Oct 25-26	IE-25-1601	issued 7/7/2025
Western Zone Open Water Champs	CAST	Open Water	Aug 26	IE-25-1602	issued 7/10/2025
FALL CHALLENGE	SWAT	Open	Oct 18-19	IE-25-1603	issued 7/14/2025
SPRINT SHOOTOUT	MRA	OPen	Sept 20	IE-25-1604	issued 7/20/2025
FALL FURY	COUG	OPen	Sept 27-28	IE-25-1605	issued 8/19/2025
TRICK OR TREAT	VAN	Progressive	Oct 26	IE-25-1606	issued 8/25/2025
VANDAL INVITATIONAL	VAN	invitational	Dec 5-7	IE-25-1607-R1	issued 8/25/2025
VERY SCARY	VS	Open	Oct 25-26	IE-25-1608	issued 8/25/2025
HELLS CANYON WINTER INVITATIONAL	LCN	Open	Jan 16-18	IE-26-1609	issued 9/9/2025
CHRIS ENGLEDOWN MEMORIAL	LCN	Open	May 15-17	IE-26-1610	issued 9/9/2025
THANKSWIMMING	MRA	Open	Nov 15-16	IE-25-1611	issued 9/18/2025
AE FALL SPLASH	CAST	Open	Nov 21-23	IE-25-1612	issued 9/18/2025
SWAT WINTER INVITE	SWAT	invitational	Dec 5-7	IE-25-1613	issued 10/5/2025
CHRISTMAS OPEN	VS	open	Dec 6-7	IE-25-1614	issued 10/6/2025
APPLE CAPITAL	VS	invitational	May 28-31	IE-26-1615	issued 10/14/2025
DISTANCE PROGRESSIVE	VS	Progressive	June 3	IE-26-1616	issued 10/14/2025
AMES ELWYN MEMORIAL PROGRESSIVE	VS	progressive	April 25	IE-26-1617	issued 10/14/2025
STARLIGHT	VS	open	June 19-21	IE-26-1618	issued 10/14/2025